
CA 7 September Analysis

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

8

259

1169

1266

353

8

239

1116

1335

194

15

419

1161

1470

304

16

450

1204

1488

345

13

365

1087

1646

26

GAT Constitutional Area 7  Leader: SHERYL JENSEN

July 2017 to September 2017 (3 months) Results

CA 7

September (Only Results)

Sep-14 Sep-15 Sep-16 Sep-17

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

5

125

414

381

204

3

80

358

342

144

6

129

337

403

125

8

203

330

466

129

CA 7

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2014-2015

1st Qtr

2015-2016

1st Qtr

2016-2017

1st Qtr

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

8

239

1116

1335

194

15

419

1161

1470

304

16

450

1204

1488

345

CA 7

MD ANALYSIS



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

201

Australia

Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

52

832

814

197

3

90

678

841

50

2

66

735

877

49

1

66

755

779

139

2

69

660

812

43

Total

Wayne Oakes

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
52
832
814
197

3
90
678
841
50

2
66
735
877
49

1
66
755
779
139

2
69
660
812
43

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

202

Various

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

57

186

261

29

2

57

227

286

37

0

3

180

310

-88

0

4

188

290

-49

0

6

166

235

-26

Total

Clifford Heywood

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1
57
186
261
29

2
57
227
286
37

0
3

180
310
-88

0
4

188
290
-49

0
6

166
235
-26

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

307

Indonesia

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6

150

151

191

127

3

92

211

208

107

13

350

246

283

343

15

380

261

419

255

11

290

256

590

9

Total

Eveline Chandra

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6
150
151
191
127

3
92
211
208
107

13
350
246
283
343

15
380
261
419
255

11
290
256
590
9

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

5

9

0

Total

Richard Chenevier

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
0
5
9
0

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7




